Form code: MER 201.GBR Revision: 2024-10 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 2
TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
(MODULE B)
Certificate No:
MERB000094X
Revision No:
0
 ...

Application/Limitation
The adult lifejacket is approved for persons of more than 43 kg.
The child lifejacket is approved for persons of 15 - 43 kg.
The infant lifejacket is approved for persons of less than 15 kg.
Position indicating light and retro-reflective materials shall be approved in accordance with the Marine Equipment
Regulations and bear the UK Mark of Conformity.
The design assessment is based on IMO Res. MSC 48(66) as amended by IMO Res. MSC 207(81), IMO Res. MSC
218(82), IMO Res. MSC.368(93) and Res. MSC.481 (102).
Production testing shall be carried out according to IMO Res. MSC 81(70), part 2.
Type Examination documentation
Drawings Date
Infant Life Jacket 85N, Drawing No. V-501 Rev.E 2024-02-01
Adult Life Jacket 150N, Drawing No. V-503 Rev.E 2024-02-01
Child Life Jacket 85N, Drawing No. V-502 Rev.E 2024-02-01
Reports Date
Test report No. CL/DAZ/12/2014 issued by PRS S.A. Testing Laboratory, Gdansk, Poland 2014-07-15
Test report No. CL/WBO/13/2017 issued by PRS S.A. Testing Laboratory, Gdansk, Poland 2017-11-24
Test report No. CL/WBO/03/2019 issued by PRS S.A. Testing Laboratory, Gdansk, Poland 2019-06-28
Test report No. CL/PCLB2/16/2024 issued by PRS S.A. Testing Laboratory, Gdansk, Poland 2024-06-20
Test report No. CL/PCLB2/20/2024 issued by PRS S.A. Testing Laboratory, Gdansk, Poland 2024-11-05
Survey report No. CW/KKk/MED/20/2024 issued by PRS S.A. Testing Laboratory, Gdansk, Poland 2024-07-04
Other Date
User Manual 2024-10-05
Tests carried out